(Note vulnerable properties: Refers to the degree of wear and tear in the day-to—day operation of the correct use of this part which according to guide customers
reasonable reserves.A for wear and tear easily, B for wear and tear is not easy while C for wear and tear on behalf of the non-basic. The part of A proposal by the
highest parts inventory reserves; B for stocking pieces according to the minimum reserves and C to make few reserves)

Status
model:LCIPTSF ] Code: L Code Number:T450020001-0000000 G = i =
(Cylinder head)
- Description
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 380140013-0005 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6_L=16; 415 F147Q16 1 C
2 120230152-0001 Cylinder head cover T450 2# HHEG4; 1 C
3 120250059-0001 Gasket for cylinder head cover T450 A& A HpatE; 1 A
4 140450022-0001 Valve rocker combination T040; #Hg/Cr6/Pb/PBB/PBDE< 1000ppm, Cd<100ppm 2 B
5 140710015-0001 Plate, push rod guide T450; ¥ 1 4EQ16 1 B
6 1403800200001 Retainer, valve spring T320 HEUTH, AME2L. 3, M5, 2 B
7 1403400390001 Inner spring of valve T322 78, 4M%20. 8, #134. 5; ¥Hg/Cr6/Pb/PBB/PBDE< 1000p 2 B
8 500550076-0001 Valve Kit T450_ HE U IAHESR,; L B
9 140670032-0001 Push rod T350 K140 #&ASLs; 2 B
10 1406900020001 Lifter, Valve T040; #5Hg/Cr6/Ph/PBB/PBDE< 1000ppm, Cd<100ppm 2 B
11 270960046-0001 Spark plug RN9YC; 1 A
12 380140339-0001 Hexagon bolt with flange T320 M8 L=50; ¥ [14¥Q16 7 C
13 140400016-0001 Valve oil seal TO5K ; 3 AL REACH 33K 1 B
14 120080609-0002 Cylinder head T450 ; EAHLIARAE H 5 TI-GGBG 201806210002, 1 jii—AMiT 3k 1 B
15 120150211-0002 Gasket for cylinder head T450 47584 LA AS H 5 TJ-GGBG 201806210002, 34— 1 A
16 380600117-0001 ocation pin T040_d=10 L=14; 2 C
17 380180114-0001 Stud T300 M6 L=84; # 15 47Q16 2 C
18 270920696-0001 COIL ASSY., IGNNTION T450 9% HUT-E, Hidk Q &)@ BEIE WOz 4% F ; SRk 2K 2] 1 A
19 380140103-0004 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6 L=25; #15 F147Q16 1 C
(Crankcase body)
: Description
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY. CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 110810612-0001 Crankcase body T450 T450017K X4 ; 1 B
2 380650335-0001 0il seal T320_d=25 D=38 b=7 TH5HRHL; H € 5% EREACHEL R 1 B
3 293030019-0001 Engine brake T450 AR ; i EREACHZE R 1 B
4 380140077-0005 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6_L=20; 415 F147Q16 1 C
5 381140580-0001 Tension spring T450_ il Zh# 35 18. 5/, &148; 1 A
6 3808223720001 Bushing T320 AME10 (Gl @ 16. 55 ) NAET K12 K B4 E T4 1 C
7 110690162-0001 0il rule combination T450 LR T450013K, 4 % 3 [, i ; il ' REACHEE SR 7 1 B
8 380140100-0003 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6_L=35; 415 F147Q16 1 C
9 160200068-0002 Side plate T450 BBl BORE 145 7S-2021-0084 5 { A REACHE SR 1 C
10 380140067-0003 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6 L=12; 415 F147Q16 2 C
11 1108400410001 CAP, BREATHER CHAMBER T327; 1 C
12 110850030-0002 PACKING, BREATHER CHAMBER T327; AL 5 $5T JGGBG2020006 3 AL REACHE 3K 1 A
13 380140039-0003 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6 L=8; 415 F147Q16 1 C
14 1402500320001 Leaf valve TE53; 1 B
(Crankcase cover)
: Description
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY. CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 380600120-0001 ocation pin T040_d=8 1=14; 2 C
2 110820429-0001 Crankcase cover T450 STk K J7iiEiE 235° CI 2L 1 C
3 1503500370001 0il filter T430 JiaK; 1 B
4 150840002-0002 0il filter Mounting bolts T381; 1 C
5 380650347-0001 0il seal T320 d=25 D=41.25 b=6 PMMAGCIT ;i A REACHELR 1 A
6 380140067-0003 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6_L=12; 415 F147Q16 1 C
7 1503400290001 Cover, 0il Strainer T450; 1 C
8 150290028-0001 Engine oil Strainer T470; 1 A
9 380451035-0001 Flat washer T350 N%10. 2 AME20 JEFEL; % 1kQ07 1 C
10 381350020-0001 Pin clip T340 Hrth R A 1 A
11 196150005-0001 worm gear T350 221 ; 1 B
12 380451036-0001 Flat washer T350 NE12.2 AME20 JEFEL; % 1hQ07 1 C
13 193050027-0001 Output shaft T350 ffirth o fLAE @ 4(0/40. 1) ; 1 B
14 380650666-0001 0il seal T350 d=12 D=20_b=5; i L REACHEL R 1 A
15 380450514-0001 Flat washer T040_T21 M4R10 AME16 JEEL 5 I MMEEE; 1 C
16 292980356-0001 tube comp. TE27 SHLAMECME . FERgE, e K200;4T%]"FOR OIL 1 B
17 150010182-0001 Components of oil pump T450 [FAEAH AL 1 B




18 380140005-0006 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 16674. 1 M8 L=40; 4% 15 A 5Q16 8 c
19 3808417390001 Seal ring T450 AR ; 1 A
20 150040097-0001 0il pump cover T450; 1 c
21 380140013-0005 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6_L=16; 415 F147Q16 3 C
22 3801400770005 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6_L=20; 4515 F147Q16 1 C
23 174280009-0001 Components of governor gear T350 KiRidE4. 4g; 1 B
24 3806001210001 ocation pin T041 d=8 1=10; 2 C
(Crankshaft)
Description
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY. | CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 130070158-0001 Piston ring combination T250 —¥FFE 58 1. Omm, R4 551, 2mm; 1 A
2 130030245-0001 Piston T450 “FT0, —FARE 98 Lmm, —FFRY 581, 2mm, JHFR R 5 2mm ; 1 A
3 130060031-0001 Piston pin T040_ & 18X 54; FHg/Cr6,/Pb/PBB/PBDE< 1000ppm, Cd< 100p 1 B
4 3805600560001 Steel cable baffle ring TOA0 5 FE R 14 2 B
5 130150181-0001 Connecting rod T330 3% HLJH87 T ZEFIRE; T 2Rk 4E i FFQ16 1 B
6 130180030-0001 Connecting rod bolt T330 M7 X 32; iR 2 c
7 140020366-0001 Camshaft assy T450 T450013K, 442 J@, it ; 1 B
8 130290905-0001 crankshaft T450 C1#h_40Cr 450015K, 4 ifi wa £ 46mm A7 P MR 1 B
9 3806301370002 Bearing GB/T 276 6205; 1 B
10 380450518-0001 Flat washer T320 T21 P4£25. 4 AME34 JEFEL; %40Q07 1 c
11 380630026-0001 Bearing GB/T 276_16003; 2 B
12 130450105-0001 Balancing shaft T450_T45001, BiK; 1 B
13 130450109-0001 Balancing shaft T450 Rk ; 1 B
14 3804505600001 Flat washer T370 P45E17.4 4ME30 JEFEL 5; A 46Q07 1 c
15 380451734-0001 Flat washer T450 P94%£23.5 4ME35 JEFEL 5 65Mn; AAkQ0T7 1 C
STARTER)
Description
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY. | CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 270020254-0001 FLYWHEEL COMP T352 HREEIH 45 ke, A, 1 B
2 193590017-0001 Starting disc T150; 1 c
3 3803700510001 Hexagon nut with flange T040 M14X 1. 5; 45 4 5¥Q16 1 C
1 3808500470001 Stay stud T450 M6 L=90 h[i]KfE49, Bk Skl 80 42 k5. 35 (0. 0f 2 C
5 3808500020001 Stay stud T320 M6 L=78.5 Al 833, 5, Bk ki dR 40+ 42 k5. 35) 1 c
6 160210304-0001 Fan cover comp. T450 45002 4E L A% (5 264#Q80 1 B
7 193500248-0001 Manual starting components T450 GJ@Abse THFRE 450023 BT ; 4837 6 HEHOB 4 H) 1 B
8 3803300560001 Cap nut TO7D 22200 M6, A7 ISR E 9 ; B EEEQL0 3 C
(Carburetor)
Description
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY. | CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 170430174-0001 Carburetor gasket T450 J70.5 AEAH T EH R, 1 A
2 170440090-0001 Heat insulating pad for carburetor T450 JF12 R i AL REACHEL SR 1 B
3 170430147-0001 Carburetor gasket T320 J70.5 JoAME, BNS-IMI01 byl &% 5 ba R A (1) 2 2 A
4 170450007-0001 Heat insulating plate for carburetor T450 MABLRIE AR A0 1 A
5 380180093-0001 Stud T040 M6 L=113; 4% 14¥Q16 2 c
6 170022142-0002 Carburetor T450_ F BT BV BB, < Ja BLXU T Wk B & 1 1 B
7 170430177-0001 Carburetor gasket T450 FARIE A IEARE 416 JEREACHE R 1 A
(Air filter)
Description
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY. | CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 180020744-0002 Air filter T450; Jif§ /EREACHEL R 1 B
2 181950006-0001 Bolt handle T381; 1 B
3 180070228-0001 Air filter casing cover T450; 1 B
4 180100096-0001 Air filter element combination 450; 1 A
5 180280029-0001 Air filter seat TOAF; 1 B
6 380741886-0001 Breather tube T450 T45001K AL T R, 1 A
7 380370066-0001 Hexagon nut with flange GB/T 6177. 1 ANy ik M6 ¥ g (4Q16 2 C
(Control)
Description it ZEUUIES
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY. | CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 171590068-0001 Throttle rod T450 T450013K, K217, FriE 2. 5; ¥l (157Q16 1 B
2 171610031-0001 throttle return spring T450 2#, K:196; 1 A
3 171600080-0001 Governing spring T450 10M, #1%0. 8, K:58; 1 A
1 171620016-0003 Speed regulating bracket T330 ;7 7 Sk~ vy 5 58 WRET /7N i 2L TR B ANl By ik ] 1 C
5 171680146-0001 Throttle handle combination T350 3%, Il fELIF G B F1EEQL6 1 B




6 380850048-0001 Stay stud T450 M6 354 (i) K233, 5, [ kiR a4 k5. 35 (0) 1 C
7 171740011-0001 Guard plate for throttle combination T450; A2 B 64#Q80 1 B
8 380020070-0001 Hexagon shaft shoulder bolt T370 M6X16.5(D8X 3. 5) ; WA F14EQ16 2 c
9 380140013-0005 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6_L=16; 415 F147Q16 1 c
10 381350004-0001 Pin clip TO40 HE 1 B
11 380650338-0001 0il seal T320 d=6 D=11 b=4;ili L REACHEL R 1 A
12 3804505270001 Flat washer TO5K T21 P9456 4ME13 JEFEL 65Mn; % fkQ07 1 c
13 171630042-0001 Speed regulating arm T450 T450013K, 278 ; KL 1 B
Muffler)
o s S etk
. Description
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY. | CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 173090001-0001 Locker of choke valve pull rob T240 B T FHLA ;W REACHE K 1 A
2 171650034-0001 Choke valve pull rod T450 FZHBLATTIRE KRATE, #4282, £199; 1 B
3 380370048-0001 Hexagon nut with flange GB/T 6177. 1 M6; ¥ (14¥Q16 2 C
4 180572898-0001 Muffler T450_T450023K i 5 i o A& AR 1 B
5 180660081-0001 Muffler gasket T450; 1 A
(Fuel Tank)
: Description
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY. CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 380900062-0001 Strap T561 L=100 [H 5 H25 ;3% L REACHELR 2 A
2 170490495-0001 Tank T450_T450023k 4ES5 AR 4L; 1 B
3 1708702280001 Tank cover T450 JoiB AL, B HL s 1 B
4 3807505580001 0il tube T330 _P9f%6. 35 AME12.7 K315 Pii5iE CARBIRZS il LRE 1 A
5 380960120-0004 Clip combination T040 @12 i ik va % Q19 i LREACHEL R 2 A
6 170010069-0001 Fuel filter T350 3# 300 H ;i /LREACHELR A 1 A
7 380930092-0001 Location wire nail T MR, AR P13; 1 A
8 380140013-0005 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6 L=16; 4515 F147Q16 5 C
9 170650092-0001 Tank bracket T450 T450023%; 1 C




&
@:\
&
=
A& (Cylinder head)
Description

No. Part No. Reqd. QTY [ONSUMABLE GRADE
1 380140013-0005 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6 L=16;%%15 F%£Q16 1 C
2 120230152-0001 Cylinder head cover T450 2# &4, 1 C
3 120250059-0001 Gasket for cylinder head cover T450 AEAMRYLHE: 1 A
4 140450022-0001 Valve rocker combination T040; % Hg/Cr6/Pb/PBB/PBDE<<1000ppm, Cd<<100ppm 2 B
5 140710015-0001 Plate, push rod guide T450; % 15 H4¥Q16 1 B
6 140380020-0001 Retainer, valve spring T320 HESITH, 4ME21. 3, FE5; 2 B
7 140340039-0001 Inner spring of valve T322 T, #M%20. 8, i34. 5; % Hg/Cr6,/Pb/PBB/PBDE< 1000y 2 B
8 500550076-0001 Valve Kit T450 FES T IANHESE ; 1 B
9 140670032-0001 Push rod T350 K140 #EARSZES; 2 B
10 140690002-0001 Lifter, Valve T040; £rHg/Cr6/Pb/PBB/PBDE<1000ppm, Cd<<100ppm 2 B
11 270960046-0001 Spark plug RNOYC; 1 A
12 380140339-0001 Hexagon bolt with flange T320 M8 L=50; %% ¥ [H4¢Q16 7 C
13 140400016-0001 Valve oil seal TO5K ; % fFEREACHEL sk 1 B
14 1200806090002 Cylinder head T450; IBALEA% A T S TJ-GGBG 201806210002, 34— /M 34 1 B
15 120150211-0002 Gasket for cylinder head T450 A7 ; IWALES A 5 TJ-GGBG 201806210002, 41— 1 A
16 380600117-0001 ocation pin T040 d=10 L=14; 2 C
17 380180114-0001 Stud T300 M6 1L=84; %% ¥ FH4EQ16 2 C
18 270920696-0001 COIL ASSY., IGNNTION T450 9% PiT-HE, 7ok Q &JEPFIIE Filsh#s 1 ; K& K2 1 A
19 380140103-0004 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6 L=25: 4% [14EQ16 1 C




& 210

$84k (Crankcase body)

No. | Part No. Description Reqd. QTY. | CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 110810612-0001 Crankcase body T450_T4500 17K XF- 1 il F ; 1 B
2 3806503350001 0il seal T320_d=25_D=38 b=7_T 5% H:; B e i RE 1 B
3 293030019-0001 Engine brake T450 HIEIRES ; 3 /L REACHEL 3R 1 B
4 380140077-0005 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6 L=20;4%% W5 4¥Q16 1 C
5 381140580-0001 Tension spring T450 #i|zh#s50E 18. 5RE, £ 1:48; 1 A
6 380822372-0001 Bushing T320 4ME10(H @ 16. 58 ) WRT K12 K, 1 C
7 110690162-0001 0il rule combination T450 MLy R T450015K, 717 % &) B, I ; i 1 B
8 380140100-0003 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6 L=35; 45 F14EQ16 1 C
9 160200068-0002 Side plate T450 AR} B IE HIEREE JS-2021-0084 5 jjf 1 C
10 380140067-0003 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6 L=12; 4% F14£Q16 2 C
11 110840041-0001 CAP, BREATHER CHAMBER 1327; 1 C
12 110850030-0002 PACKING, BREATHER CHAMBER T327 ;3B HLAS T H-5TJGCBG2020006 i /& REACH 1 A
13 380140039-0003 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6 L=8;4 ik Q16 1 C
14 140250032-0001 Leaf valve TE53; 1 B




-]

=99

19

20

21

(Crankcase cover)

No. Part No. Pescription Read. QTY. | CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 380600120-0001 ocation pin T040 d=8 L=14; 2 C
2 110820429-0001 Crankcase cover T450 STkl A & J7iEH 235° CRFRY; 1 C
3 150350037-0001 0il filter T430 FEaK: 1 B
4 150840002-0002 0il filter Mounting bolts T381; 1 C
5 380650347-0001 0il seal T320 d=25 D=41.25 b=6 PMEERAGCII ;i EREACHEE K 1 A
6 380140067-0003 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6 L=12; %% W F£FQL6 1 C
7 150340029-0001 Cover, 0il Strainer T450; 1 C
8 150290028-0001 Engine oil Strainer T470; 1 A
9 380451035-0001 Flat washer 1350 A4£10. 2 #ME20 JEE1; 5 46Q07 1 C
10 381350020-0001 Pin clip T340 %t il A 1 A
11 196150005-0001 worm gear T350 2214 ; 1 B
12 380451036-0001 Flat washer T350 P4£12.2 AME20 JEFEL; S 46Q07 1 C
13 193050027-0001 Output shaft T350 #iHuEFL4E ©4(0/+0. 1) ; 1 B
14 380650666-0001 0il seal 1350 d=12 D=20 b=5;jif /£ REACHE: 3K 1 A
15 380450514-0001 Flat washer T040 T21 W10 4MER16 JESE1. 5 B REEE4: 1 C
16 2929803560001 tube comp. TE27 S HLHBOHE . IR, &k K200;F1ZI”FOR OIL 1 B
17 150010182-0001 Components of o0il pump T450 [EAFEEE T, 1 B
18 380140005-0006 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 16674. 1 M8 L=40;4¥ ¥ [F14EQ16 8 C
19 380841739-0001 Seal ring T450 FAZIB ; 1 A
20 150040097-0001 0il pump cover T450; 1 C
21 380140013-0005 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6 L=16;%% W F1££Q16 3 C
22 380140077-0005 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6 L=20;%% 5 H4¥Q16 1 C
23 174280009-0001 Components of governor gear T350 KIhFE4. 4g; 1 B
24 380600121-0001 ocation pin T041 d=8 L=10; 2 C




(Crankshaft)
Description
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY. CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 130070158-0001 Piston ring combination T250 —FFFli %5 1. Omm, —FFAH 95 1. 2mm; 1 A
2 130030245-0001 Piston T450 “FT5, —HAE 5% lmm, — FRAE 5 1. 2mm, JHFFAE 55 2mm; 1 A
3 130060031-0001 Piston pin T040 & 18X 54 ; ¥yHg/Cr6/Pb/PBB/PBDE< 1000ppm, Cd<100p{ 1 B
4 380560056—0001 Steel cable baffle ring TO40 35 ZE4H 15 ; 2 B
5 130150181-0001 Connecting rod 1330 3% HU0ph87 T ZUEMIRK; T2 HEEQL6 1 B
6 130180030-0001 Connecting rod bolt 7330 M7 X 32; Pl 2 C
7 140020366-0001 Camshaft assy T450 T450015K, =& )&, THIRAT; 1 B
8 130290905-0001 crankshaft T450_C14h_40Cr_450013K, 44 a1 fE46mm_ A3 P AIRES 1 B
9 3806301370002 Bearing GB/T 276 6205; 1 B
10 380450518-0001 Flat washer 1320 _T21 PN4£25.4 4234 JEET; 407 1 C
11 380630026-0001 Bearing GB/T 276 16003; 2 B
12 130450105-0001 Balancing shaft T450 T45001, BFK; 1 B
13 130450109-0001 Balancing shaft T450 &}k ; 1 B
14 380450560-0001 Flat washer T370 WNAR17.4 4ME30 JEJE1. 5; 4 4kQ07 1 C
15 380451734-0001 Flat washer T450 42235 4ME35 JEZ1. 5 65Mn; S 4kQ07 1 C




(STARTER)

No. Part No. Description Reqd. QTY. | CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 270020254-0001 FLYWHEEL COMP 1352 WA _fa KEe, writae; 1 B
2 193590017-0001 Starting disc T150; 1 C
3 380370051-0001 Hexagon nut with flange T040 M14X 1. 5; 9% F4EQ16 1 C
4 3808500470001 Stay stud T450 _M6_1=90 i [A]4 49, B4 ki@ 80h 2 in k5. 35 (0. 05/0) ; 2 C
5 380850002-0001 Stay stud T320 M6 L=78.5 lalK[33. 5, [Fl A% B 4r th 42 b k5. 35 (0. 05/0) ; 45 F1£%Q16 1 C
6 160210304-0001 Fan cover comp. 1450 450023 ; 4354 FH A5 2E64Q80 1 B
7 193500248-0001 Manual starting components T450 &xJ@4h5% TET-H 450025K ZRWEJI ; 447 % 2EHOB 4354 F 1 B
8 3803300560001 Cap nut TO7D y2:2%TH M6, A RSB SUR E N9 ; 5% BAEQLO0 3 C




1 -
.\‘ -/ A )
4 -
53 S
.‘\II /,. 7
3 S
"-:i‘% e _" 6 3
(Carburetor)
Description
No. Part No. b Reqd. QTY. CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 170430174-0001 Carburetor gasket T450 J50.5 AEAM RS EEHR, 1 A
2 170440090-0001 Heat insulating pad for carburetor T450 /512 RE At ; i A REACHE SR 1 B
3 170430147-0001 Carburetor gasket T320 J50.5 FAKE, BNS-IM101 {hii 2% 5[5 Hl  [8] fr) 25 ) 2 A
4 170450007-0001 Heat insulating plate for carburetor T450 BALR LT A M2 SR ; 1 A
5 380180093-0001 Stud T040 M6 L=113; %% (H5:Q16 2 C
6 170022142-0002 Carburetor T450 HEFHBHAIT KRV BB ok, S B THE M D B AR & 14 1 B
7 170430177-0001 Carburetor gasket T450 &AGHE ZSPERsEY; 205 il /EREACHEL SR 1 A




%@ @)
7
(Air filter)
Description
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY. CONSUMABLE GRADE

1 180020744-0002 Air filter T450 ; % L REACHZE 3K 1 B
2 181950006-0001 Bolt handle T381; 1 B
3 180070228-0001 Air filter casing cover T450; 1 B
4 180100096-0001 Air filter element combinatio|450; 1 A
5 180280029-0001 Air filter seat TOAF ; 1 B
6 380741886-0001 Breather tube T450 T45001k R TR RS 1 A
7 380370066-0001 Hexagon nut with flange GB/T 6177. 1 ANiiBhiEvh M6; 8% W5 HEEQ16 2 C




.
A= B8
(2 L — ~ So—9

/“8’1;5@3

(Control)

No. Part No. Description Read. QTY. | CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 171590068-0001 Throttle rod T450 T450015K, £:217, #F42 @ 2. 5; HE W A Q16 1 B
2 171610031-0001 throttle return spring T450 2#, £196; 1 A
3 171600080-0001 Governing spring T450 10, #1%£0. 8, K:58; 1 A
4 171620016-0003 Speed regulating bracket T330; 71 /7 3k Vit 5 MRAT /7S VA S IR B AN Bt i 95 (14EQ16 1 C
5 171680146-0001 Throttle handle combination 1350 3#, n] b KIF 5 HEE H1£4Q16 1 B
6 380850048-0001 Stay stud T450 M6 354 Hriml K33, 5, B AL kbR a0+ 42 i1 k5. 35 (0. 05/0) ; 1 C
7 171740011-0001 Guard plate for throttle combination T450 ; A~ 5 2264080 1 B
8 380020070-0001 Hexagon shaft shoulder bolt T370 M6X16.5(D8X3.5) ; ¥4 H4FQ16 2 C
9 380140013-0005 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6 L=16;4% s I14¥Q16 1 C
10 381350004-0001 Pin clip T040 388 i ; 1 B
11 380650338-0001 0il seal 1320 d=6 D=11 b=4; 3 FLREACHE SR 1 A
12 380450527-0001 Flat washer TO5K T21 P26 #ME13 JERE1 65Mn; 446007 1 C
13 171630042-0001 Speed regulating arm T450 T450013%, 2R R G 1 B




\\\\\
3 \\\\\\\
9 &\
WL \\§:—:'?';0
(o)
(o) /
L 5
OB A
A AL ) '
A | '
K‘\\ﬁ}@ e
e Y °
\\\\ \'\ ‘ / )
N, Mg o
(Muffler)
Description
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY. CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 173090001-0001 Locker of choke valve pull rob T240 i 1 AL ; 35 A REACHE 3K 1 A
2 171650034-0001 Choke valve pull rod T450_HBNBHATIRE KR, FH22, K199; 1 B
3 380370048-0001 Hexagon nut with flange GB/T 6177.1 M6;4%¥5 H4¢Q16 2 C
4 180572898-0001 Muffler T450_T450023K i H 8 WiREAERAPIRE 1 B
5 180660081-0001 Muffler gasket T450; 1 A




— 2
8
8
9 8
3
3
g Y
6
—
5
7 :
_"--.._‘__ I
5 k
(Fuel Tank)
Description
No. Part No. Reqd. QTY. CONSUMABLE GRADE
1 3809000620001 Strap T561 L=100_[&] e FE4 ] ; i JEREACHZE K 2 A
2 170490495-0001 Tank T450 T450023K i3 H awihfids 4L; 1 B
3 170870228-0001 Tank cover T450 Tl S fL, %8 By st 1 B
4 380750558—-0001 0il tube T330 PN426.35 #ME12.7 #3156 BliisiE CARBIRES ;% FEREA( 1 A
5 380960120-0004 Clip combination T040 D12 HWi ik 7 2'Q19 i /EREACHEL K 2 A
6 1700100690001 Fuel filter T350_3# 300 H ; i /EREACHEE R 1 1 A
7 380930092-0001 Location wire nail T253 #EEFR, WiE D 13; 1 A
8 380140013-0005 Hexagon bolt with flange GB/T 5789 M6 L=16; %% [1£:Q16 5 C
9 170650092-0001 Tank bracket T450 T450023K; 1 C




	LC1P75FC low vibration- 225 cc -WBBC538SCV PRVI DEL.pdf
	LC1P75FC low vibration- 225 cc -WBBC538SCV.pdf
	MOTOR
	1  Cylinder head
	2  Crankcase body
	3 Crankcase cover
	4 Crankshaft 
	 Starter
	 Carburetor
	Air filter
	 Control
	 Muffler
	 Fuel Tank




